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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3742 (Rat #0331, Act #0295 of 1996) General Bill, By Harrison

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-15-212 so as to provide criminal penalties
for performing dentistry, dental hygiene, or dental technological work in violation of Title 40, Chapter 15; and to amend
Sections 40-15-120, 40-15-150, and 40-15-340, all relating to criminal penalties for specific violations, so as to make technical
corrections; and to amend Section 40-15-200, as amended, relating to disciplinary action by the State Board of Dentistry, so as
to increase the fine from one thousand dollars to ten thousand dollars.-amended title

03/02/95
03/02/95
05/18/95
05/23/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
04/10/96
04/16/96
04/23/96
04/30/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/16/96
05/16/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-32
Amended HJ-144

Read second time HJ-145

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-14
Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and enrolled SJ-35

Ratified R 331

Became law without Governor's signature
Effective date 05/07/96
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