May 18, 2024, 05:40:06 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3742 (Rat #0331, Act #0295 of 1996) General Bill, By Harrison

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-15-212 so as to provide criminal penalties for performing dentistry, dental hygiene, or dental technological work in violation of Title 40, Chapter 15; and to amend Sections 40-15-120, 40-15-150, and 40-15-340, all relating to criminal penalties for specific violations, so as to make technical corrections; and to amend Section 40-15-200, as amended, relating to disciplinary action by the State Board of Dentistry, so as to increase the fine from one thousand dollars to ten thousand dollars.-amended title

03/02/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/02/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
05/18/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-32
05/23/95	House	Amended HJ-144
05/23/95	House	Read second time HJ-145
05/24/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
05/24/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
05/24/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-18
04/10/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-14
04/16/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
04/23/96	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-35
04/30/96		Ratified R 331
05/07/96		Became law without Governor's signature
05/07/96		Effective date 05/07/96
05/16/96		Copies available
05/16/96		Act No. 295